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Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (If any).

LOT DesCription. i et ettt ittt eeeeenenns Quantity UOM
1. PROSPECT HILL SHADOW 2ND 2.200 BM
2. JURAN LAKE ECRU 4.600 BM
3. PIONEER SABLE 5.100 BM
4. CARPET 5.100 BM
5. PIONEER DARK COBBLE 5.200 BM
6. RIPLEYS ANTELOPE 4.400 BM
7. FLINDERS GREEN FRENCH TOAST 5.300 BM
8. KINGFISHER HUSK 6.200 BM
9. CANADIAN BAY GUST 2ND 3.900 BM
10. WYOMING TWIST MAXFIELD 4.400 BM
11. CARPET 3.800 BM
12. CARPET 3.400 BM
13. CARPET 3.400 BM
14. MERITON SQUARE BLACK 6.800 BM
15. AUCTION CARPET 3.900 BM
16. VALENCIA CARPET PLASTER 3.700 BM
17. AUCTION CARPET 5.300 BM
18. CARPET 2.200 BM
19. KINGSCLIFFEF SEAGRASS QUEST 5.800 BM
20. HILTON PLACE GREY EMBER 2ND 3.400 BM
21. CARPET 4.200 BM
22. AUCTION CARPET 3.500 BM
23. PIONEER GRECIAN 3.700 BM
24 PIONEER GRECIAN 4.400 BM
25. PIONEER GRECIAN 3.600 BM
26 RIPLEY DOVE 2ND 3.500 BM
27 AUCTION CARPET 3.400 BM
28. SAHARA BLANCHED TIMBER 2.500 BM
29 AUCTION CARPET 2.500 BM
30. AXMINSTER GOLD/BROWN EARTHEN DESIGN 20.500 BM
31. AXMINSTER BURGANDY / BLACK CLAW MARKS 13.800 BM
32. AXMINSTER GREEN/GOLD 7.900 BM
33. AXMINSTER EGG PLANT WITH SWIRL 4.350 BM
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= Seller Not Registered For GST
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* Please Note: *
K e — *
* TERMS - Payment by CASH, VISACARD, MASTERCARD, or BANK CHEQUE. *
* The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a *
* BANK CHEQUE. *

*
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34. AXMINSTER GREY WITH BLACK/GREY CIRCLE 9.000 BM
35. AXMINSTER BLACK WITH CREAM SQUARES 5.300 BM
36. AXMINSTER BROWN WITH DOT CIRCLE 6.300 BM
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AXMINSTER BROWN WITH DOT CIRCLE
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RED CASPIAN BORDER
CASPIAN BLUE BORDER
BLACK WITH GOLD SWIRLS
BLACK WITH GOLD SWIRLS
BLACK WITH GOLD SWIRLS
PURPLE GOLD TRELLIS
PURPLE GOLD TRELLIS
HONEYSUCKLE GREEN FIELD
CASPIAN PALE GREEN FIELD
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BLUE WITH GOLD PINDOT
PLAIN PURPLE

RED CASPIAN FIELD
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PLAIN BROWN

PLAIN BROWN

BORDER CREAM/BROWN/BLUE
BORDER CREAM/BROWN/BLUE
PURPLE GEOMAETRIC

PURPLE GEOMAETRIC
HONEYSUCKLE GREEN BORDER
HONEYSUCKLE GREEN BORDER
PALLOZA CREAM/BROWN/BLUE
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RED SPECKLE
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NORTH SOUTH ALMOND 2ND
MERITONSCAPE NEVIS
MERITONSCAPE NEVIS
MERITONSCAPE NEVIS
EMERSON PALERMO
MANOS CHASE QUEST

ASHTON TWIST WHIPPET 2ND
MORNING MIST RISING

SP 100%
SAVINO BENE
SAVINO BENE
SAVINO BENE

SISAL DREAMS
SISAL DREAMS
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SP TTS MOCCA
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WOOL TEXTURED LOOP FLAX
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KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND

SISAL DREAMS SHADE 2ND
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WOOL CHARM TYRIAN

SP 50/50 LOOP CAMPUS STONE
CARPET
CARPET
RYDALMERE FORREST
BAXTER MAPLE
KINGSCLIFF NATURAL 2NDS
CARPET
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AMBITION BONE
BRIDGE RIVER YALAKOM BEIGE
KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND

SISAL DREAMS BLACK BEAN QUEST
CASA VELOUR MUSLIN
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OZPRO CHARCOAL BEAULIEU

AUCTION CARPET - 2NDS

AUCTION CARPET - 2NDS

AUCTION CARPET

CARPET

CARPET

CARPET

DISCOVERY SABLE QUEC

WOOL CHARM NYANZA

WOOL CHARM NYANZA

AMBITION BONE

LIMITED EDITION BEIGE

CANADIAN BAY PORT

CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND

CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND

FLEET STREET GRAPHITE

FLEET STREET GRAPHITE

FLEET STREET GRAPHITE

FLEET STREET GRAPHITE 2ND

FLEET STREET GRAPHITE

VALENCIA CARPET ASIAN SAND
VALENCIA CARPET ASIAN SAND
VALENCIA CARPET ASIAN SAND
BRAVEHEART SEASIDE

BOREALIS SR COPPER NORTHSTATE
PRINCESS SPECKLE EMERALD

FLINDERS WOOL CHILLIT

CLASSIC CITY URBAN GREY

CANDY LOOP CARPET

FLINDERS GREEN PRALINE 2ND
BERBER PINSTRIPE 109/ BIRCH
CLEVER BAMBOO SUNRISE (1.388)
DIVINYL EBONY

CLEVER BAMBOO CLOUD (1.388)
CLEVER BAMBOO SIENNA (1.388)
CLEVER BAMBOO LIME WASH (1.388)
CLEVER BAMBOO DESERET TRAIL (1.388)
CLEVER BAMBOO NATURAL (1.388)
LONG BOARDS 12mm BRUSHBOX (2.376)
EMBLETON

SPOTTED GUM 12mm LONGBOARD (2.376)
EMBLETON

CARPET TILE 2553 GREEN VELOUR (4.8m2)
CARPET TILE 2612 CAMEL VELOUR (4.8m2)
CARPET TILE 2502 BEIGE VELOUR (4.8m2)
GENERO CLIC HERITAGE OAK (1.661)
GENERO CLIC RIVER OAK (1.661)
GENERO CLIC AGED MAPLE (1.661)
GENERO CLIC IRON BARK (1.661)
GENERO CLIC HONEY SUCKLE (1.661)
GENERO CLIC DRIFTWOOD (1.661)
GENERO CLIC SNOW GUM (1.661)
ARTIFICAL GRASS PRO HIT 14
ARTIFICAL GRASS PRO 17 LINED-LEFT
ARTIFICAL GRASS ADVANTAGE 29
ARTIFICAL GRASS ADVANTAGE 29
ARTIFICIAL GRASS

ARTIFICIAL GRASS PLYMOUTH
ARTIFICAL GRASS PRO SERVE 16 BLUE
ARTIFICIAL GRASS EVERLAWN
ARTIFICAL GRASS TENNIS 10 RUST
ARTIFICAL GRASS TENNIS 10 RUST
ARTIFICAL GRASS TOP 10 RUST

CITY LIGHTS BAY BLUE

ARISTOCRAT WASABI

ARISTOCRAT WASABI

ARISTOCRAT WASABI
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ESCAPE TWIST BLAST

SP MASEFIELD NATURAL ANTIQUE
ESSINGTON TAMARILLO
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NIFTI PLUSH SPRING WILLOW
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GIBBONSVILLE LEWIS
KINGSCLIFF ALMOND QUEST
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CLASSIC CITY NIGHT SKY 790

10
34
48
42
47
34
41
28
40
40
21

40

40
37
37

.300
.300
.200
.300
.400
.100
.200
.800
.000
.000
.300
31.
.000
39.
29.
39.
.700
.100
.700
35.

www.fowles.com.au

900
400

000
400

200

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

' FOWLES

Q¥ NINEIDVIE

NORTH RD WELLINGTON RD

Q¥ ITIVAONRIAS

Fowles Auctions + Sales Pty Ltd

2099 Princes Hwy (Cnr Blackburn Rd)

Clayton, VIC 3168 Phone: 03 9265 5555

www.fowles.com.au

AUCTIONS+SALES



